VERSALOCK
ANKLE
2.7 / 3.5 MM UNIVERSAL ANKLE VARIABLE ANGLE LOCKING
PLATING SYSTEM
2024
ENGLISH
GMReis - Ankle | 02
ALL SOLUTIONS FOR ANKLE FRACTURES

(straight) locking holes.
Locking holes in the proximal
part of the plates: distal from
anatomical fibula and hook, and
distal hook tibia.
All Versalock Versatile Plate
(straight) locking holes.
Locking holes in the proximal
part of the plates: distal from
anatomical fibula and hook, and
distal hook tibia.
Locking holes in the proximal
part of the distal plates of
medial and anterolateral tibia.
CODE    LENGHT
223-27-10-BP 10.0 mm
223-27-12-BP 12.0 mm
223-27-14-BP 14.0 mm
223-27-16-BP 16.0 mm
223-27-18-BP 18.0 mm
223-27-20-BP 20.0 mm
223-27-22-BP 22.0 mm
223-27-24-BP 24.0 mm
223-27-26-BP 26.0 mm
223-27-28-BP 28.0 mm
223-27-30-BP 30.0 mm
223-27-32-BP 32.0 mm
223-27-34-BP 34.0 mm
223-27-36-BP 36.0 mm
223-27-38-BP 38.0 mm
223-27-40-BP 40.0 mm
CODE    LENGHT
223-3527-12-B 12.0 mm
223-3527-14-B 14.0 mm
223-3527-16-B 16.0 mm
223-3527-18-B 18.0 mm
223-3527-20-B 20.0 mm
223-3527-22-B 22.0 mm
223-3527-24-B 22.0 mm
223-3527-26-B 26.0 mm
223-3527-28-B 28.0 mm
223-3527-30-B 30.0 mm
223-3527-32-B 32.0 mm
223-3527-34-B 34.0 mm
223-3527-36-B 36.0 mm
223-3527-38-B 38.0 mm
223-3527-40-B 40.0 mm
223-3527-42-B 42.0 mm
223-3527-44-B 44.0 mm
223-3527-46-B 46.0 mm
223-3527-48-B 48.0 mm
223-3527-50-B 50.0 mm
223-3527-55-B 55.0 mm
223-3527-60-B 60.0 mm
CODE    LENGHT
223-35-12-B 12.0 mm
223-35-14-B 14.0 mm
223-35-16-B 16.0 mm
223-35-18-B 18.0 mm
223-35-20-B 20.0 mm
223-35-22-B 22.0 mm
223-35-24-B 24.0 mm
223-35-26-B 26.0 mm
223-35-28-B 28.0 mm
223-35-30-B 30.0 mm
223-35-32-B 32.0 mm
223-35-34-B 34.0 mm
223-35-36-B 36.0 mm
223-35-38-B 38.0 mm
223-35-40-B 40.0 mm
223-35-42-B 42.0 mm
223-35-44-B 44.0 mm
223-35-46-B 46.0 mm
223-35-48-B 48.0 mm
223-35-50-B 50.0 mm
223-35-55-B 55.0 mm
223-35-60-B 60.0 mm
CODE    LENGHT
307-35-12   12.0 mm
307-35-14   14.0 mm
307-35-16   16.0 mm